14/3/2021

End of Report

Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 80

Total Riders = 80

JUNIOR DAMAS (6 Riders)

BMx EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 14/Mar/2021 12:58:31

I1 VALIDA C1 COPA NACIONAL 2021

COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS

PLATE

GROUP

NAME

PLACE

M-PTS

M3

1507

COLOMBIA

Manuela MARTINEZ

AGUDELO *
(100 352 275 52)

1st

1st

1st

1500

COLOMBIA

Sofia Mayerly DIAZ

ALVAREZ *
(100 354 919 77)

2nd

2nd

2nd

102

COLOMBIA

Nicol Andrey MARTINEZ

ROJAS *
(100 355 139 06)

3rd

3rd

3rd

128-4059

COLOMBIA

Valentina MUNOZ

VANEGAS *
(100 352 399 79)

13

5th

4th

4th

126

COLOMBIA

Isabela CARRANZA

LOPEZ *
(100 352 363 43)

14

4th

5th

5th

118

COLOMBIA

Valentina VELASQUEZ

BARDALES *
(100 355 014 75)

18

6th

6th

6th

JUNIOR VARONES (25 Riders)

PLATE

GROUP

NAME FINAL

1/2

M-
PTS

M3

1504

COLOMBIA

Santiago SANTA

MORENO *
(100 352 352 32)

1st

1st

1st

1st

115

COLOMBIA

Yersy Alejandro

ANDRADE GUSTIN *
(100 355 275 45)

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

107

COLOMBIA

Marlon Daniel MORENO

AREVALO *
(100 352 128 02)

file:///C:/Users/usuario/Desktop/Report.htm

3rd

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1/6



14/3/2021

Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

Juan Manuel DUQUE
116 COLOMBIA SALAZAR * 4th 3rd 6 3rd 1st 2nd
(100 518 683 08)
138- Juan David DURAN
2082 COLOMBIA MANZANO * 5th 4th 10 4th 3rd 3rd
(100 352 048 19)
136- Alejandro Kingman
4130 PERU KOOCHOY WONG * 6th 4th 11 2nd 4th 5th
(100 562 750 37)
1506- CHILE Ignacio AGUILERA CID* 7th 3rd 5 2nd 2nd 1st
4146 (100 584 573 35)
Andres Felipe PEREZ
96 COLOMBIA QUINTERO * DNF 2nd 4 1st 1st 2nd
(100 352 396 76)
Andres Felipe ARIZA
110 COLOMBIA GAMA * 5th 6 2nd 2nd 2nd
(100 354 935 93)
134- Michael Andres ARIAS
4055 COLOMBIA TOLOZA * 5th 12 4th 4th 4th
(100 355 215 82)
1503- Juan Jose RODRIGUEZ
2072 COLOMBIA GALINDO * 6th 9 3rd 3rd 3rd
(100 355 036 00)
130- Jeronimo CORTES
4061 COLOMBIA LOPEZ * 6th 13 4th 4th 5th
(100 635 862 11)
Carlos Andres
132- coLompia | SALAMANCA MARTINEZ 7th 6 2nd 2nd 2nd
4006 *
(100 352 067 38)
Santiago URRIBARRI
124 COLOMBIA ROLDAN * 7th 12 3rd 3rd 6th
(100 352 264 41)
Johan Stewars OCAMPO
119 COLOMBIA CIFUENTES * DNF:8 11 3rd 5th 3rd
(100 355 029 90)
133- Sebastian Camilo
4054 COLOMBIA GRANDAS ARIAS * DNS 12# 4th 3rd DNF:5
(100 352 417 00)
137- Julian David TABARES
2026 COLOMBIA SUAREZ - 13 5th 5th 3rd
(100 354 911 69)
135- Joseph David
2062 COLOMBIA MARTINEZ MORA * - 13 Sth 4th 4th
(100 908 250 23)
Daniel Arturo COCCARO
1501 COLOMBIA BERNAL * - 14 5th Sth 4th
(100 352 046 17)

file:///C:/Users/usuario/Desktop/Report.htm

2/6



14/3/2021 Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com
104 COLOMBIA Alejandro GOMEZ - 14 Sth 5th 4th
RINCON *
(100 352 021 89)
Jeronimo JARAMILLO
125 COLOMBIA RUIZ * - 17 6th 6th Sth
(100 352 384 64)
131- Daniel Felipe ORTIZ
4007 COLOMBIA CORCHUELO * - ## CR:8 DNS DNS
(100 352 064 35)
140- Brayanht Felipe
4084 COLOMBIA QUIMBAYO ESCOBAR * - #H# CR:8 DNS DNS
(100 527 770 74)
1505- Renato ROIG
4147 CHILE GONZALEZ * - ## CR:9 DNS DNS
(100 584 579 41)
Juan Pablo HERNANDEZ
113 COLOMBIA DIAZ * - ## CR:9 DNS DNS
(100 354 917 75)
ELITE DAMAS (15 Riders)
PLATE GROUP NAME FINAL M-PTS M1 M2 M3
100 COLOMBIA Mariana PAJON LONDONO 1st 3 1st 1st 1st
(100 064 409 82)
49 ARUBA Shanayah HOWELL 2nd 10 3rd 5th 2nd
(100 112 048 94)
127 COLOMBIA Andrea ESCOBAR YEPES 3rd 6 2nd 2nd 2nd
(100 095 298 28)
91-4374 BELGIUM Elke VANHOOF 4th 8 2nd 2nd 4th
(100 061 918 16)
Ana Sofia CADAVID
21 COLOMBIA IDARRAGA 5th 14 Sth 5th 4th
(100 352 113 84)
212- LATVIA Vineta PETERSONE 6th 11 ath ath 3rd
4369 (100 111 135 54)
44-4025 COLOMBIA Gabriela BOLLE CARRILLO 7th 9 3rd 3rd 3rd
(100 355 024 85)
Simone Tetsche
210 DENMARK CHRISTENSEN 8th 3 1st 1st 1st
(100 075 763 87)
Ana Maria RICO
52 COLOMBIA RODRIGUEZ * 13 Sth 3rd 5th
(100 354 913 71)
Maria Camila RESTREPO
12 COLOMBIA RESTREPO 14 4th 4th 6th
(100 110 955 68)
33 COLOMBIA Valentina VILLEGAS 17 6th 6th 5th
CASTANO

file:///C:/Users/usuario/Desktop/Report.htm

3/6



14/3/2021 Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com
(100 352 027 95)
19 COLOMBIA Sofia OSPINA MARTINEZ 18 6th 6th 6th
(100 354 897 55)
Maria Camila LONDONO
35 COLOMBIA VALENCIA 21 7th 7th 7th
(100 108 546 84)
Camila HERNANDEZ
40 COLOMBIA MORALES 21 7th 7th 7th
(100 354 895 53)
Romina Gabriela MIRANDA
38 ECUADOR URGILES ## CR:10 DNS DNS
(100 540 366 60)
ELITE VARONES (34 Riders)
PLATE GROUP NAME FINAL | 1/2 1/4 P’I'r's M1 M2 M3
Carlos Alberto
278 COLOMBIA RAMIREZ YEPES 1st 2nd 1st 3 1st 1st 1st
(100 077 891 81)
120 COLOMBIA Vincent PELLUARD 2nd 1st 1st 3 1st 1st 1st
(100 058 511 04)
76- LATVIA Helvijs BABRIS 3rd 4th | 2nd 11 6th 2nd 3rd
4268 (100 100 279 62)
Diego Alejandro
741 COLOMBIA ARBOLEDA OSPINA 4th 1st 1st 9 1st 1st 7th
(100 088 075 80)
Juan Camilo
1 COLOMBIA RAMIREZ VALENCIA 5th 2nd 3rd 6 2nd 2nd 2nd
(100 352 293 70)
996- LATVIA Kristens KRIGERS 6th 4th | 3rd 6 1st 2nd 3rd
4368 (100 087 981 83)
Mateo CARMONA
5 COLOMBIA GARCIA 7th 3rd 2nd 6 3rd 2nd 1st
(100 352 287 64)
149- | SWITZERLAND Cedric BUTTI 8th 3rd | 2nd 4 2nd 1st 1st
4375 (100 111 010 26)
66- CANADA James PALMER Sth 3rd 3 1st 1st 1st
4383 (100 078 466 74)
Mauricio MOLINA
48 CHILE VERGARA 5th 3rd 9 3rd 3rd 3rd
(100 540 291 82)
Samuel ZULETA
68 COLOMBIA VASCO 6th 4th 9 3rd 4th 2nd
(100 163 303 36)
252- CHILE Cristobal Andres 6th 4th 11 3rd 4th 4th
4381 PALOMINO
RODRIGUEZ
(100 551 695 40)

file:///C:/Users/usuario/Desktop/Report.htm

4/6



14/3/2021

Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

47 Benjamin VERGARA
4379 CHILE PINNA 7th 4th 11 4th 4th 3rd
(100 906 800 28)
Juan Felipe RUIZ
51 COLOMBIA MUNOZ 7th 4th 11 4th 3rd 4th
(100 110 964 77)
Miguel Alejandro
785 COLOMBIA CALIXTO LOPEZ 8th 1st 6 2nd 2nd 2nd
(100 078 060 56)
998- Wilson David GOYES
4371 ECUADOR LARREA 8th 2nd 7 2nd 3rd 2nd
(100 100 275 58)
50- Emilio Andres FALLA
4373 ECUADOR BUCHELY - 5th 9 4th 3rd 2nd
(100 047 019 55)
Santiago LINARES
34 COLOMBIA BERNAL - 5th 9 3rd 3rd 3rd
(100 352 533 19)
140 DENMARK Jimmi THERKELSEN - 5th 13 5th ath ath
(100 093 400 70)
Andres Felipe
14 COLOMBIA PORRAS RODRIGUEZ - 5th 13 4th 5th 4th
(100 101 067 74)
Carlos Javier
65 COLOMBIA ZULUAGA MELO - - 12 2nd 5th 5th
(100 352 356 36)
Santiago Angel
16 COLOMBIA SUAREZ SUAREZ - - 14 5th 4th 5th
(100 030 346 66)
138- Mikus Davids
4370 LATVIA STRAZDINS - - 15 5th 6th 4th
(100 111 134 53)
Jefferson Jordan
69 VENEZUELA MILANO DURAN - - 16 6th 5th 5th
(100 081 896 12)
Efrain Josue
o7 ECUADOR CHAMORRO - - 16 | 4th | DNF:7 | sth
4372 HERRERA
(100 488 352 38)
Yolmer Andres
17 COLOMBIA MURILLO VALENCIA - - 16 5th 5th 6th
(100 106 926 16)
Juan Martin
36 COLOMBIA ZULUAGA GIRALDO - - 17 6th 6th 5th
(100 518 672 94)
Alejandro ROBLEDO
37 COLOMBIA HERNANDEZ - - 17 6th 5th 6th
(100 352 119 90)

file:///C:/Users/usuario/Desktop/Report.htm

5/6



14/3/2021 Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com
45 VENEZUELA Vladimir Fernando - - 18 6th 6th DNF:6
RODRIGUEZ
MARQUEZ
(100 150 179 07)
46- Bastian PARDO
4378 CHILE VALENZUELA - - 18 5th 7th 6th
(100 540 292 83)
Abraham MUNERA
32 COLOMBIA LOPERA - - 20 7th 7th 6th
(100 163 304 37)
43- Andre LACROIX
4129 PERU FLORES - - 20 7th 6th 7th
(100 535 637 84)
Rodrigo Eduardo
41- PERU SANTA MARIA - - 20 7th 6th 7th
4127 MORAN
(100 607 023 78)
Jhoan Sebastian
39 COLOMBIA CARDONA CORAL - - 21 7th 7th 7th
(100 106 928 18)

Top of Report

file:///C:/Users/usuario/Desktop/Report.htm

6/6



