End of Report

II VALIDA C1 COPA NACIONAL 2021

COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 14/Mar/2021 12:58:31

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 80

Total Riders = 80

JUNIOR DAMAS (6 Riders)

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3
1507	COLOMBIA	Manuela MARTINEZ AGUDELO * (100 352 275 52)	1	3	1st	1st	1st
1500	COLOMBIA	Sofia Mayerly DIAZ ALVAREZ * (100 354 919 77)	2	6	2nd	2nd	2nd
102	COLOMBIA	Nicol Andrey MARTINEZ ROJAS * (100 355 139 06)	3	9	3rd	3rd	3rd
128-4059	COLOMBIA	Valentina MUÑOZ VANEGAS * (100 352 399 79)	4	13	5th	4th	4th
126	COLOMBIA	Isabela CARRANZA LOPEZ * (100 352 363 43)	5	14	4th	5th	5th
118	COLOMBIA	Valentina VELASQUEZ BARDALES * (100 355 014 75)	6	18	6th	6th	6th

JUNIOR VARONES (25 Riders)

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	FINAL	1/2	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3
1504	COLOMBIA	Santiago SANTA MORENO * (100 352 352 32)	1st	1st	3	1st	1st	1st
115	COLOMBIA	Yersy Alejandro ANDRADE GUSTIN * (100 355 275 45)	2nd	1st	4	1st	2nd	1st
107	COLOMBIA	Marlon Daniel MORENO AREVALO * (100 352 128 02)	3rd	2nd	3	1st	1st	1st

2021		DITIX EVEIL IVIALIAGE	or by Lymdom.	Downing@big	pona.com			
116	COLOMBIA	Juan Manuel DUQUE SALAZAR * (100 518 683 08)	4th	3rd	6	3rd	1st	2nd
138- 4082	COLOMBIA	Juan David DURAN MANZANO * (100 352 048 19)	5th	4th	10	4th	3rd	3rd
136- 4130	PERU	Alejandro Kingman KOOCHOY WONG * (100 562 750 37)	6th	4th	11	2nd	4th	5th
1506- 4146	CHILE	Ignacio AGUILERA CID*	7th	3rd	5	2nd	2nd	1st
96	COLOMBIA	Andres Felipe PEREZ QUINTERO * (100 352 396 76)	DNF	2nd	4	1st	1st	2nd
110	COLOMBIA	Andres Felipe ARIZA GAMA * (100 354 935 93)		5th	6	2nd	2nd	2nd
134- 4055	COLOMBIA	Michael Andres ARIAS TOLOZA * (100 355 215 82)		5th	12	4th	4th	4th
1503- 4072	COLOMBIA	Juan Jose RODRIGUEZ GALINDO * (100 355 036 00)		6th	9	3rd	3rd	3rd
130- 4061	COLOMBIA	Jeronimo CORTES LOPEZ * (100 635 862 11)		6th	13	4th	4th	5th
132- 4006	COLOMBIA	Carlos Andres SALAMANCA MARTINEZ * (100 352 067 38)		7th	6	2nd	2nd	2nd
124	COLOMBIA	Santiago URRIBARRI ROLDAN * (100 352 264 41)		7th	12	3rd	3rd	6th
119	COLOMBIA	Johan Stewars OCAMPO CIFUENTES * (100 355 029 90)		DNF:8	11	3rd	5th	3rd
133- 4054	COLOMBIA	Sebastian Camilo GRANDAS ARIAS * (100 352 417 00)		DNS	12#	4th	3rd	DNF:
137- 4026	COLOMBIA	Julian David TABARES SUAREZ (100 354 911 69)		-	13	5th	5th	3rd
135- 4062	COLOMBIA	Joseph David MARTINEZ MORA * (100 908 250 23)		-	13	5th	4th	4th
1501	COLOMBIA	Daniel Arturo COCCARO BERNAL * (100 352 046 17)		-	14	5th	5th	4th

17072021		Billix Everit Manag	or by Lymaon	Bowning@Big	pona.com			
104	COLOMBIA	Alejandro GOMEZ RINCON * (100 352 021 89)		-	14	5th	5th	4th
125	COLOMBIA	Jeronimo JARAMILLO RUIZ * (100 352 384 64)		-	17	6th	6th	5th
131- 4007	COLOMBIA	Daniel Felipe ORTIZ CORCHUELO * (100 352 064 35)		-	##	CR:8	DNS	DNS
140- 4084	COLOMBIA	Brayanht Felipe QUIMBAYO ESCOBAR * (100 527 770 74)		-	##	CR:8	DNS	DNS
1505- 4147	CHILE	Renato ROIG GONZALEZ * (100 584 579 41)		-	##	CR:9	DNS	DNS
113	COLOMBIA	Juan Pablo HERNANDEZ DIAZ * (100 354 917 75)		-	##	CR:9	DNS	DNS

ELITE DAMAS (15 Riders)

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	FINAL	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3
100	COLOMBIA	Mariana PAJON LONDOÑO (100 064 409 82)	1st	3	1st	1st	1st
49	ARUBA	Shanayah HOWELL (100 112 048 94)	2nd	10	3rd	5th	2nd
127	COLOMBIA	Andrea ESCOBAR YEPES (100 095 298 28)	3rd	6	2nd	2nd	2nd
91-4374	BELGIUM	Elke VANHOOF (100 061 918 16)	4th	8	2nd	2nd	4th
21	COLOMBIA	Ana Sofia CADAVID IDARRAGA (100 352 113 84)	5th	14	5th	5th	4th
212- 4369	LATVIA	Vineta PETERSONE (100 111 135 54)	6th	11	4th	4th	3rd
44-4025	COLOMBIA	Gabriela BOLLE CARRILLO (100 355 024 85)	7th	9	3rd	3rd	3rd
210	DENMARK	Simone Tetsche CHRISTENSEN (100 075 763 87)	8th	3	1st	1st	1st
52	COLOMBIA	Ana Maria RICO RODRIGUEZ * (100 354 913 71)		13	5th	3rd	5th
12	COLOMBIA	Maria Camila RESTREPO RESTREPO (100 110 955 68)		14	4th	4th	6th
33	COLOMBIA	Valentina VILLEGAS CASTAÑO		17	6th	6th	5th

		(100 352 027 95)					
19	COLOMBIA	Sofia OSPINA MARTINEZ (100 354 897 55)		18	6th	6th	6th
35	COLOMBIA	Maria Camila LONDOÑO VALENCIA (100 108 546 84)		21	7th	7th	7th
40	COLOMBIA	Camila HERNANDEZ MORALES (100 354 895 53)		21	7th	7th	7th
38	ECUADOR	Romina Gabriela MIRANDA URGILES (100 540 366 60)		##	CR:10	DNS	DNS

ELITE VARONES (34 Riders)

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	FINAL	1/2	1/4	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3
278	COLOMBIA	Carlos Alberto RAMIREZ YEPES (100 077 891 81)	1st	2nd	1st	3	1st	1st	1st
120	COLOMBIA	Vincent PELLUARD (100 058 511 04)	2nd	1st	1st	3	1st	1st	1st
76- 4268	LATVIA	Helvijs BABRIS (100 100 279 62)	3rd	4th	2nd	11	6th	2nd	3rd
741	COLOMBIA	Diego Alejandro ARBOLEDA OSPINA (100 088 075 80)	4th	1st	1st	9	1st	1st	7th
1	COLOMBIA	Juan Camilo RAMIREZ VALENCIA (100 352 293 70)	5th	2nd	3rd	6	2nd	2nd	2nd
996- 4368	LATVIA	Kristens KRIGERS (100 087 981 83)	6th	4th	3rd	6	1st	2nd	3rd
5	COLOMBIA	Mateo CARMONA GARCIA (100 352 287 64)	7th	3rd	2nd	6	3rd	2nd	1st
149- 4375	SWITZERLAND	Cedric BUTTI (100 111 010 26)	8th	3rd	2nd	4	2nd	1st	1st
66- 4383	CANADA	James PALMER (100 078 466 74)		5th	3rd	3	1st	1st	1st
48	CHILE	Mauricio MOLINA VERGARA (100 540 291 82)		5th	3rd	9	3rd	3rd	3rd
68	COLOMBIA	Samuel ZULETA VASCO (100 163 303 36)		6th	4th	9	3rd	4th	2nd
252- 4381	CHILE usuario/Desktop/Repol	Cristobal Andres PALOMINO RODRIGUEZ (100 551 695 40)		6th	4th	11	3rd	4th	4th

12021		DITA EVERTIMA	lager by Lyri	uon.bown	ı ig@bigpo	110.00111			
47- 4379	CHILE	Benjamin VERGARA PINNA (100 906 800 28)		7th	4th	11	4th	4th	3rd
51	COLOMBIA	Juan Felipe RUIZ MUÑOZ (100 110 964 77)		7th	4th	11	4th	3rd	4th
785	COLOMBIA	Miguel Alejandro CALIXTO LOPEZ (100 078 060 56)		8th	1st	6	2nd	2nd	2nd
998- 4371	ECUADOR	Wilson David GOYES LARREA (100 100 275 58)		8th	2nd	7	2nd	3rd	2nd
50- 4373	ECUADOR	Emilio Andres FALLA BUCHELY (100 047 019 55)		-	5th	9	4th	3rd	2nd
34	COLOMBIA	Santiago LINARES BERNAL (100 352 533 19)		-	5th	9	3rd	3rd	3rd
140	DENMARK	Jimmi THERKELSEN (100 093 400 70)		-	5th	13	5th	4th	4th
14	COLOMBIA	Andres Felipe PORRAS RODRIGUEZ (100 101 067 74)		-	5th	13	4th	5th	4th
65	COLOMBIA	Carlos Javier ZULUAGA MELO (100 352 356 36)		-	-	12	2nd	5th	5th
16	COLOMBIA	Santiago Angel SUAREZ SUAREZ (100 030 346 66)		-	-	14	5th	4th	5th
138- 4370	LATVIA	Mikus Davids STRAZDINS (100 111 134 53)		-	-	15	5th	6th	4th
69	VENEZUELA	Jefferson Jordan MILANO DURAN (100 081 896 12)		-	-	16	6th	5th	5th
67- 4372	ECUADOR	Efrain Josue CHAMORRO HERRERA (100 488 352 38)		-	-	16	4th	DNF:7	5th
17	COLOMBIA	Yolmer Andres MURILLO VALENCIA (100 106 926 16)		-	-	16	5th	5th	6th
36	COLOMBIA	Juan Martin ZULUAGA GIRALDO (100 518 672 94)		-	-	17	6th	6th	5th
37	COLOMBIA	Alejandro ROBLEDO HERNANDEZ (100 352 119 90)		-	-	17	6th	5th	6th

14	13/2021		DITIX EVEIL IVIAI	lager by Lyn	don.Down	ing@bigpo	na.com			
	45	VENEZUELA	Vladimir Fernando RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ (100 150 179 07)		-	-	18	6th	6th	DNF:6
	46- 4378	CHILE	Bastian PARDO VALENZUELA (100 540 292 83)		-	-	18	5th	7th	6th
	32	COLOMBIA	Abraham MUNERA LOPERA (100 163 304 37)		-	-	20	7th	7th	6th
	43- 4129	PERU	Andre LACROIX FLORES (100 535 637 84)		-	-	20	7th	6th	7th
	41- 4127	PERU	Rodrigo Eduardo SANTA MARIA MORAN (100 607 023 78)		-	-	20	7th	6th	7th
	39	COLOMBIA	Jhoan Sebastian CARDONA CORAL (100 106 928 18)		-	-	21	7th	7th	7th

Top of Report